Lawyers
202, 18332 Lessard Road NW Phone: (780) 484-3322
Edmonton, AB T6M 2W8 Fax: (780) 487-8662

WILL / POWER OF ATTORNEY / PERSONAL DIRECTIVE FEE SCHEDULE

1 Person: Will $300.00
Power of Attorney $225.00
Personal Directive $225.00

Complete Package (- $100.00) $650.00

2 People: Wills $400.00
Powers of Attorney $325.00
Personal Directives $325.00

Complete Package (- $100.00) $950.00

DOCUMENT REVISION/UPDATE (IF ORIGINAL(S) PREPARED BY US) OR CODICIL)

50% of fee(s) listed above (eg. Will revision/update for 1 person $150.00)

DISBURSEMENTS
1 Person 2 People
Disbursement Description: Minimum Cost: Minimum Cost:
Photocopies $5.00 $10.00
Postage $3.00 $6.00
Long Distance as required as required
Stationery / Supplies $5.00 $10.00

NOTE: Disbursements and G.S.T. are additional to the fees, and additional work may be extra billed.

DARRYL D. DUBRULE
Direct Line: 780- 444-8417
ddd@parkerdubrule.com
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